
 

 

Key Dates  
2020-21 

 
 

Date  Event  

AUTUMN TERM 
Thursday 17 September Open Evening – no early closure for pupils 

Friday 18 September Inset Day, school closed to pupils 

Thursday 8 October 6.00pm – 7.00pm SEND Information Evening for parents and 
carers 

Thursday 22 October  4.00pm – 7.30pm Year 7 Settling in Evening  

Friday 23 October School closes at 3.00pm for half term 

Monday 2 November School re-opens for all pupils 

Friday 20 November Blue Friday (Non-uniform day for pupils. Pupils are asked to wear 
something blue and donate £1 to charity) 

Friday 4 December School closed to all pupils 

Friday 4 December  6.00pm – 8.00pm PTFA Christmas Market 

Wednesday 16 December  4.00pm – 7.30pm Year 11 Parents’ Evening 

Thursday 17 December Year 7 charity sleepover in school 

Friday 18 December School closes at 12.30pm for pupils. Non-uniform day. 

SPRING TERM 
Monday 4 January School re-opens for all pupils 

Thursday 21 January 4.00pm – 7.30pm Year 8 Parents’ Evening 

Thursday 11 February 4.00pm – 7.30pm Year 10 Parents’ Evening 

Friday 12 February School closes at 3.00pm for half term 

Monday 22 February School re-opens for all pupils 

Thursday 4 March 4.00pm – 7.30pm Year 9 Parents’ / Options Evening 

Thursday 18 March 4.00pm – 7.30pm Year 11 Parents’ Evening 

Friday 26 March School closes at 12.30pm for pupils 

SUMMER TERM 
Monday 12 April  School re-opens for all pupils 

Thursday 29 April  4.00pm – 7.30pm Year 7 Parents’ Evening 

Monday 3 May Mayday Bank Holiday – school closed 

Friday 28 May School closes at 3.00pm for half term 

Monday 7 June School re-opens for all pupils 

Friday 16 July School closes at 12.30pm for pupils 

 
Please note that arrangements for school events such as Parents’ Evenings etc will be 
communicated nearer the time and will be subject to the most recent government guidance.  

 

 

 


